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Continental WORLD
Tour ATHLETICS.

WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - BRONZE

MEETING RESULTS

Solentuna GP

Sollentunavallen, Sollentuna (SWE)

13 JUN 2021

Men's 100m

Final 1, Wind: +1.8
Henrik LARSSON
Diogo ANTUNES

Michael POHL
Thomas JONES

Odain ROSE
Desmond ROGO

PNV R~WDN R

Men's 400m
Final 1
Rabah YOUSIF

Gustav GAHNE
Alvin REINEBO

oukwneE

Men's 800m

Final 1

Mark ENGLISH
Alvaro DE ARRIBA
Andreas KRAMER

Andreas BUBE

PNV R~WDNE

Tshepo TSHITE

Khaled BENMAHDI

Men's 1500m
Final 1

Emil DANIELSSON
Istvan SZOGI
Joshua LAY

Gustav BERLIN

WO NOUA~WNE

Nick WILLIS
10. Abdelfath YASSIN

11. Youssouf HISS BACHIR
12. Abubakar ABDULLAHI

Gergd KISS
Mounir AKBACHE

Usheoritse ITSEKIRI

Karl Erik NAZAROV

Gustav Lundholm NIELSEN
Berend KOEKEMOER
Nick EKELUND-ARENANDER

Simone BARONTINI
Joakim ANDERSSON

Alexander LUNDSKOG

Vincent Kibet KETER
Andrew COSCORAN

Johan ROGESTEDT

Samuel PIHLSTROM

30 SEP 1999
02 NOV 1992
31 JAN 1998
18 NOV 1989
17 MAR 1999
24 SEP 2001
19JUL 1992
10 APR 1996

11 DEC 1986

03 AUG 1998
12 JUN 1995

23 JAN 1989

05 MAY 2001
2004

18 MAR 1993
02 JUN 1994
13 APR 1997
05 JAN 1999
19 OCT 1992
13JUL 1987
22 JUN 1996
05 JAN 1997
22 OCT 1988

11 MAR 2002
18 JUN 1996
05 SEP 1997
12 SEP 1995
11 APR 2000
27 JAN 1993
26 DEC 1995

08 MAR 2001
25 APR 1983
18 JUL 1995
01 JAN 1987
04 FEB 1999
24 JUL 1995

14 MAR 1986

SWE
POR
NGR
GER
EST
SWE
SWE
SWE

GBR
DEN
RSA
SWE
SWE
SWE

IRL
ESP
SWE
ITA
SWE
DEN
SWE
RSA
ALG

KEN
IRL
SWE
HUN
GBR
SWE
SWE
SWE
NZL
SWE
DJI
SWE
HUN
FRA

10.36
10.37
10.44
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.75

46.51
47.19
47.65
47.81
48.32
49.41

1:45.70
1:45.82
1:46.25
1:46.63
1:47.12
1:47.19
1:47.36
1:48.01

DNF

3:35.21
3:35.66
3:37.57
3:37.84
3:37.90
3:38.32
3:41.14
3:41.85
3:42.01
3:42.51
3:43.44
3:43.87

DNF

DNF
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Continental
Tour

Men's 400mH
Final 1

NousewhNRE

Thomas BARR
Wilfried HAPPIO
Quincy DOWNING
Carl BENGTSTROM
Eric CRAY

Johan CLAESON
Ludvig HILLENFJARD

Men's Long Jump

Final

WO NOUA~WNE

Thobias MONTLER
Ruswahl SAMAAI
Henrik FLATNES
Christopher MITREVSKI
Andreas OTTERLING
Andreas CARLSSON
Caleb CONABLE

Marko PESTIC

Albin MANSSON

Men's Triple Jump

Final

ounkwneE

Necati ER

Jesper HELLSTROM
Maximiliano DIAZ
Isak PERSSON
Gabriel WALLMARK
Erik EHRLIN

Isak PERSSON

Men's Discus Throw

Final

PNV REWDNE

Daniel STAHL

Simon PETTERSSON
Alex ROSE

Ola STUNES ISENE
Lawrence OKOYE

Janos HUSZAK

Sven Martin SKAGESTAD
Jakob GARDENKRANS

Women's 100m
Final 1, Wind: -0.3

PNV~ WN R

Anna BONGIORNI
Kristina Marie KNOTT
Irene EKELUND
Bianca WILLIAMS
Claudia PAYTON
Nikki ANDERBERG
Louise @STERGAARD
Filippa SIVERT

24 JUL 1992
22 SEP 1998
16 JAN 1993
13 JAN 2000
06 NOV 1988
05 JAN 2001
10 MAR 1997

15 FEB 1996
25 SEP 1991
26 DEC 2001
12 JUL 1996
25 MAY 1986
05 APR 1995
30 APR 2001
10 FEB 1994
16 DEC 1999

24 FEB 1997
27 JUL 1995
15 NOV 1988
02 APR 1995
21 JAN 2002
16 AUG 1990
02 APR 1995

27 AUG 1992
03 JAN 1994
17 NOV 1991
29 JAN 1995
06 OCT 1991
05 FEB 1992
13 JAN 1995
15 AUG 1997

15 SEP 1993
25 SEP 1995
08 MAR 1997
18 DEC 1993
13 APR 1998
05 MAR 2002
12 JUN 1994
11 APR 2001

IRL

FRA
USA
SWE
PHI
SWE
SWE

SWE
RSA
NOR
AUS
SWE
SWE
SWE
CRO
SWE

TUR
SWE
ARG
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SAM
NOR
GBR
HUN
NOR
SWE

ITA
PHI
SWE
GBR
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE

49.25
49.27
49.66
50.45
51.05
52.23
53.32

7.96
7.83
7.75
7.64
7.34
7.20
6.82
6.78
6.47

16.42
16.18
16.12
15.84
15.49
15.27
15.61

68.03
64.42
61.73
61.46
61.08
59.86
59.46
55.74

11.42
11.54
11.58
11.66
11.72
11.83
11.99
12.05

+0.1
+0.1
+1.7
+0.2
+1.9
+0.8
+1.8
-0.3
-0.9

-0.2
+0.3
+0.9
+2.5

-1.4

-0.7
+0.6

WORLD
ATHLETICS.
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Tour

Women's 400m

Final 1

Ama PIPI

Sokhna LACOSTE
Karolina PAHLITZSCH
Dalene MPITI

Moa HIJELMER
Sandra KNEZEVIC
Linnea KILLANDER
Lova PERMAN

PNV WDNE

Women's 800m

Final

Mary MORAA
Noélie YARIGO
Katharina TROST

Viola WESTLING
Gaél DE CONINCK
Lovisa BIVSTEDT

WO NOUA~WNPE

Elvira BREDIN
Rebecca HOGBERG
Julia MEIJER
Lovisa LINDE

=
= o

Women's 1500m

Final 1

Sarah HEALY
Axumawit EMBAYE
Diana MEZULIANIKOVA
Sara CHRISTIANSSON
Linn SODERHOLM
Yolanda NGARAMBE
Hanna HERMANSSON
Linn NILSSON
Caroline HOGARDH
Carla MENDES

Nora LUNDIN

Sandra ERIKSSON
Anna SILVANDER
Charlotte MOUCHET
Laura FODOR

WO NOUA~WNE

e e
whN R o

Women's High Jump

Final

Karyna DEMIDIK
Eleanor PATTERSON
Erika KINSEY

Ella JUNNILA
Alessia TROST

Sofie SKOOG

oukwneE

Women's Pole Vault

Final

Robeilys PEINADO
Angelica BENGTSSON
Wilma MURTO

Elina LAMPELA

Sonia MALAVISI

Sara WINBERG

ounkwneE

Claudia Mihaela BOBOCEA

Madeleine BJORLIN-DELMAR

26 NOV 1995
25 AUG 2000
05 APR 1994
10 AUG 2000
19 JUN 1990
06 APR 1992
20 JAN 1993
24 APR 2003

15 JUN 2000

26 DEC 1985
28 JUN 1995

11 JUN 1992

27 NOV 1999
17 JAN 2001

03 JUN 2001
18 JAN 1996

2003

14 MAY 1984
2004

30 SEP 1998

13 FEB 2001
18 OCT 1994
10 APR 1992
21JUL 1997
05 MAY 1996
14 SEP 1991
18 MAY 1989
15 OCT 1990
16 NOV 1992
09 NOV 1994
2003

04 JUN 1989
22 JUN 1993
05 JUN 1996
02 JUL 2003

10 FEB 1999
22 MAY 1996
10 MAR 1988
06 DEC 1998
08 MAR 1993

07 JUN 1990

26 NOV 1997
08 JUL 1993
11 JUN 1998
18 FEB 1998
31 0CT 1994
15 JAN 2004

GBR
FRA
GER
RSA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

KEN
BEN
GER
ROU
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

IRL
ETH
CZE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
CPVv
SWE
FIN
SWE
FRA
SWE

BLR
AUS
SWE

FIN

ITA
SWE

VEN
SWE
FIN
FIN
ITA
SWE

51.53
52.32
52.87
53.16
53.28
54.61
54.66
54.74

1:59.25
2:00.57
2:00.67
2:03.32
2:04.82
2:05.51
2:07.93
2:09.25
2:10.25
2:12.98
2:23.04

DNF

4:07.12
4:08.28
4:08.41
4:11.95
4:12.70
4:13.50
4:16.84
4:17.93
4:18.21
4:18.42
4:20.19
4:20.77
4:20.80

DNF

DNF

1.96
1.94
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.84

4.55
4.55
4.35
4.35
4.25
3.70

WORLD
ATHLETICS.



Continental
Tour

Women's Long Jump
Final

Abigail IROZURU
Maryse LUZOLO
Petra FARKAS
Tilde JOHANSSON
Kaiza KARLEN
Emilia KJELLBERG
Sandra TORNROS

NouhkwbhpRE

Women's Shot Put

Final

Fanny ROOS

Paulina GUBA

Jessica DA SILVA INCHUDE
Axelina JOHANSSON

Sara LENNMAN

Frida AKERSTROM

Emilia MALMEHED

NouswNeR

03 JAN 1990
15 MAR 1995
30 APR 1999
05 JAN 2001
04 DEC 1998
03 APR 1996
25 FEB 1995

02 JAN 1995
14 MAY 1991
25 MAR 1996

20 APR 2000
08 APR 1996
29 NOV 1990

13 APR 2001

GBR
GER
HUN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
POL
POR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

6.68
6.55
6.38
6.38
6.17
6.01
5.98

19.33
17.92
17.69
17.45
17.18
16.55
13.77

+1.3
+0.7
+0.6
-0.2
-0.1
+1.8
+0.1

WORLD
ATHLETICS.



